Kit store

Storage area

Workshop

Changing rooms

External

Meeting room

Staff changing area

Staff utility

Staff accomodation

Remaining Groundsworks

Total

Help us over the finish line!

Item

Commecial Washing Machine
Commercial Dryer

Storage racks for sails

Hooks for Spinnakars and Mastfloats
Second phase of hanging rails

Shelving and brackets

Peg board for tool storage

30 Hooks for peg board

Storage bins for ironmongery

Brackets for shelving

Storage boxes for equipment and materials
Fixings

Wall Mounted soap dispensers

Cycle storage (planning requirement!)

Industrial washing line for onsite team
Door mats x4

Projector

Glass magnetic drywipe boards
Computer

window blinds

Microphones for online meetings

Spin dryer
Glass magnetic drywipe board
Bathroom mirror

Commecial Washing Machine
Commercial Dryer

Whiteboard for kitchen

Rug

Pin boards

Stool with storage for bedrooms
Bathroom mirrors

Bath mats

Back Field stabalised grass and pathway
Car Park restoration

Cost
£1,643.00
£1,227.00
£50.00
£5.00
£108.00

£250.00

£67.00
£10.00
£80.00
£20.00
£6.00
£100.00

£22.78

£1,006.00

£389.00
£800.00

£1,500.00
£274.00
£830.32
£31.00
£50.00

£150.00
£358.00
£50.00

£1,643.00
£1,227.00

£131.00
£60.00
£30.00
£100.00
£60.00
£30.00

£43,385.00
£9,975.00

Quantity

1
1
6
6
7

16
30

1
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1
1

Total
£1,643.00
£1,227.00

£300.00
£30.00
£756.00

£250.00

£402.00
£60.00
£80.00
£320.00
£180.00
£100.00

£136.68

£1,006.00

£389.00
£800.00

£1,500.00
£548.00
£830.32
£155.00
£150.00

£150.00
£358.00
£100.00

£1,643.00
£1,227.00

£131.00
£60.00
£240.00
£800.00
£120.00
£90.00

£43,385.00
£9,975.00

£69,142.00
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Amount Raised
Purchased
Purchased
Purchased
Purchased

Purchased

Purchased

Purchased

Purchased

Purchased

Purchased

Purchased

Purchased

Purchased

Purchased

Purchased
Purchased

Purchased
Purchased
Purchased
Purchased

Purchased



