## Help us over the finish line!

	Item	Cost	Quantity	Total	Amount Raised
Kit store	Commecial Washing Machine	£1,643.00	1	£1,643.00 ✓	
	Commercial Dryer	£1,227.00	1	£1,227.00 ✓	
	Storage racks for sails	£50.00	6	£300.00	
	Hooks for Spinnakars and Mastfloats	£5.00	6	£30.00 ✓	Purchased
	Second phase of hanging rails	£108.00	7	£756.00 ✓	
Storage area	Shelving and brackets	£250.00	1	£250.00 ✓	Purchased
Workshop	Peg board for tool storage	£67.00	6	£402.00	
·	30 Hooks for peg board	£10.00	6	£60.00 ✓	Purchased
	Storage bins for ironmongery	£80.00	1	£80.00	
	Brackets for shelving	£20.00	16	£320.00 🗸	Purchased
	Storage boxes for equipment and materials	£6.00	30	£180.00	
	Fixings	£100.00	1	£100.00	
Changing rooms	Wall Mounted soap dispensers	£22.78	6	£136.68 🗸	Purchased
External	Cycle storage (planning requirement!)	£1,006.00	1	£1,006.00	
	Industrial washing line for onsite team	£389.00	1	£389.00 ✓	Purchased
	Door mats x4	£800.00	1	£800.00	
Maating room	Drojector	C1 F00 00	1	C1 E00 00 ./	Purchased
Meeting room	Projector	£1,500.00	2	£1,500.00 ✓	Purchased
	Glass magnetic drywipe boards Computer	£274.00 £830.32	1	£548.00 £830.32 ✓	Purchased
	window blinds	£31.00	5	£155.00	ruicilaseu
	Microphones for online meetings	£50.00	3	£150.00 ✓	Purchased
	which ophiones for online meetings	130.00	3	1130.00 •	Fulcilaseu
Staff changing area	Spin dryer	£150.00	1	£150.00 🗸	Purchased
	Glass magnetic drywipe board	£358.00	1	£358.00 🗸	Purchased
	Bathroom mirror	£50.00	2	£100.00	
Staff utility	Commecial Washing Machine	£1,643.00	1	£1,643.00 ✓	Purchased
	Commercial Dryer	£1,227.00	1	£1,227.00 ✓	Purchased
Staff accomodation	Whiteboard for kitchen	£131.00	1	£131.00	
	Rug	£60.00	1	£60.00 ✓	Purchased
	Pin boards	£30.00	8	£240.00 🗸	Purchased
	Stool with storage for bedrooms	£100.00	8	£800.00 ✓	Purchased
	Bathroom mirrors	£60.00	2	£120.00 🗸	Purchased
	Bath mats	£30.00	3	£90.00	
Remaining Groundsworks	Back Field stabalised grass and pathway	£43,385.00	1	£43,385.00 ✓	Purchased
	Car Park restoration	£9,975.00	1	£9,975.00	
Total				£69,142.00	